	Grab and Go Lunch Menu
Menu subject to change due to availability of items

	
	Monday     9/28/2020
	Tuesday     9/29/2020
	Wednesday     9/30/2020
	Thursday   10/1/2020
	Friday     10/2/2020

	Week 5
	Pizza
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	Chicken Strips
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	Corn Dog           
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	Burritos
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice 
	Peanut Butter and Jelly
Cheese Stick
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	
	Monday     10/5/2020
	Tuesday     10/6/2020
	Wednesday     10/7/2020
	Thursday    10/8/2020
	Friday     10/9/2020

	Week 6
	Pizza
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	BBQ Rib Sandwich
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	Chicken Nuggets
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	Hot Dog on a Bun
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice
	Peanut Butter and Jelly
Cheese Stick
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	
	Monday     10/12/2020
	Tuesday     10/13/2020
	Wednesday     10/14/2020
	Thursday    10/15/2020
	Friday     10/16/2020     

	Week 7
	Pizza
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	Hot and Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice
	Peanut Butter and Jelly
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	
	

	
	Monday     10/19/2020
	Tuesday     10/20/2020
	Wednesday     10/21/2020
	Thursday    10/22/2020
	Friday     10/23/2020

	Week 8
	Pizza
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice
	Chicken Fried Steak
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice
	Teriyaki Steakettes with Graham Crackers
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice
	Peanut Butter and Jelly
Cheese Stick
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	
	Monday     10/26/2020
	Tuesday     10/27/2020
	Wednesday     10/28/2020
	Thursday    10/29/2020
	Friday     10/30/2020

	Week 9
	Pizza
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice

	Cheeseburger
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice
	Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice
	Chicken Patty on a Bun
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice
	Peanut Butter and Jelly
Cheese Stick
Vegetable
Fruit
Milk Choice



